	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  E > EVC-C-30A-600-S-10
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10 (ITT Cannon, LLC)
		    Part Number:
            EVC-C-30A-600-S-10
		    Manufacturer:
            ITT Cannon, LLC
		    Description:
            CONN COUPLER 30A 240V 10FT CABLE
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Power, Line Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 212.86660 (This price is for reference only)
		 EVC-C-30A-600-S-10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
116 Keystone Electronics  SPRING
EPG4848 Hammond Manufacturing  GALVANIZED STEEL INNER PANEL
SE300FPL,BK Serpac  CASE 10.80X9.85X4.87 BLK W/LOCK
5250238-21 Vector Electronics  EXTRUSION REAR NON-EMC 4.4"
1406603 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
131-8403-111 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMB PLG RA MINI 75OHM RG179
0151670296 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 14 CKTS LGT 102
0982681014 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE D 31POS
H3BXG-10104-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049N/X 4"
H3AWH-2606G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC26H/AE26G/HPL26H
1700/40 100SF 3M  CABLE 40 COND 100FT TWISTED PAIR
M3212 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 18AWG SLT 100'
6131686.2R General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E+ GS5350 CMP BL 2M' RL
6712 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG YELLOW 100'
C162 WH088 Alpha Wire  LACING TAPE POLY WAX WHITE 500'
151-00074 HellermannTyton  TAPE CLIP 2.17"
1779080003 Weidmuller  SFC 1/21 RED 200/BX
PCL200-A-J Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER A-J
C10A3P American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A 480VAC
R11-62-20.0A-35778-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGBX6-33894-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGHF66-35877-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-1REC4-33759-63-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
BK/1A5779 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP BLADE 500V 15A PCB
H25030-1COR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
0291002.MXW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 2AG SLO AXIAL MIL
5MFP 1.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 250V FAST AXIAL 5MFP
SL1024B145RF Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 145V RAD +FS
PLED9S Littelfuse Inc  LED PROTECTOR 9V BI-DIR DO-214
RXEF300-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 3A HOLD
SMAJ48C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 48VWM 81.27VC SMA
TV04A8V5JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMA
P4KE24A-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC DO41
MSMCJ15CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AB
MASMCG90CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO215AB
MXLSMCG15CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO215AB
P1800EALRP2 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 170V 150A TO-92
TISP4240H3LMFR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 180V TO-92
CT0402L14G EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 19.98V 20A 0402
USB-RS485-PCBA FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd  MOD USB RS485 EMBEDDED CONV PCB
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  keywords
	    	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  ITT Cannon, LLC
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  pdf
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  datasheet
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  price
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  distributor
	electronic components EVC-C-30A-600-S-10
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  Cable Assemblies
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  Power, Line Cables
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10  CONN COUPLER 30A 240V 10FT CABLE
	EVC-C-30A-600-S-10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .